
PLAN HOLDERS LIST
St. Paul Harbor Fender Piling Replacement PN 21-07/8523

Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax

Thea Scalise / Online Plans AGC/The Plans Room 3750 Bonita Street
Fairbanks AK 99701 agcfbx@agcak.org 907-452-1809 907-562-6118

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832

Brie Kidwell Plan Center Northwest PO Box 2486
Clackamas, OR 97015 brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148  503-650-8273

DJC Plan Center Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Center 2840 NW 35th Avenue
Portland OR 97210-0127 

plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-802-7253 503-274-2616

April Hamilton Dodge Construction Network 2860 South State Highway 161, Suite 501
Grand Prairie, TX 75052 april.hamilton@construction.com 844-326-3826 

x9360 609-336-2767

Paula Gamble
Document Coordinator Dodge Construction Network 2860 South State Highway 161, Suite 501

Grand Prairie, TX 75052 paula.gamble@construction.com 844-326-3826 
x9360 609-336-2767

Chrisy Martin Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Center 83 Columbia Street
Seattle WA 98104 plans@djc.com 206-622-8272 206-622-8416

The Associated General 
Contractors of Alaska (AGC)

The Associated General Contractors of Alaska 
(AGC)

8005 Schoon Street
Anchorage, Alaska 99518 Agcplans@agcak.org 907-561-5354 907-562-6118 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward Highway, Suite 202
Anchorage AK 99503 mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956

Angelo Duran, Content 
Specialist Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South

Suite 100, Norcross, GA 50092 Angelo.Duran@ConstructConnect 323-602-5079 
Ext.73301 866-570-8187

Chris Gerondale PAC-RIM Building Supply, Inc. 5302 Commercial Blvd
Juneau AK 99801 chrisg@pacrimbuilding.com 907-500-5798 425-251-0334

Zach Martin Duwamish Services 7421 5th Ave. S. 
Seattle WA 98108 zachm@duwamishservices.com 206- 644-5088

Katie LaBorde Pacific Pile & Marine, LP 700 South Riverside Drive
Seattle WA 98108 estimating@pacificpile.com 206-331-3873 206-774-5958

Brent Hookom J.F. Brennan Company 26108 Pioneer Way NW
Poulsbo WA 98370 bhookom@jfbrennan.com 509-863-3020 509-863-3020

Gina Cruz Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd st 800
Cin/OH 45209 gina.cruz@constructconnect.com 513-458-5799

Patricia Cleary Crux Diving Inc 6805 NE 175th Street
Kenmore WA 98028 patricia@cruxdiving.com 206-201-9482

Angelica Diaz Moffatt & Nichol 4225 E Conant St
Long Beach CA 90808 adiaz@moffattnichol.com 562-308-5395

Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC 320 W. Ohio St., Suite 300 
Chicago IL 60654 sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923 302-450-1925

Jon Pulver Dawson Construction 405 32nd st STE 110 
Bellingham WA 98225 jpulver@dawson.com 907-364-1734

Gust Erickson Jesse Co 1840 Marine View Drive
Tacoma WA 98422 gerickson@jesse-co.com 253-922-7433 253-922-1998
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Josh Klapperich Pipe and Piling Supplies USA 3506 A Street SE
Auburn WA 98002 jklapperich@pipe-piling.com 253-939-4700 425-650-6842

Ian Whiddon Highmark Marine Fabrication 2018 Mill Bay Rd 
Kodiak AK 99615 ian@highmarkmarine.com 907-486-5220

Mike Sutcliffe Rainier Welding 12441 Bartholomew Rd
Anacortes WA 98221 estimating@rainierwelding.com 425-868-1300 425-868-1300
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